ECT5000 SERIES
© 2011 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ECT5084  8 CHANNEL AUDIO/24BIT AND 4 CHANNEL DATA
DIGITAL LINK
  FEATURES

Transceiver 11.6”(295 mm) x 5.2”(133 mm) x 2”(51 mm)
* higher data rate (up to 10Mb/sec) is available per special request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
5084F-ADTU-X1Z – audio & data transmitter (module or card)
5084F-ADRU-X1Z – audio & data receiver (module or card)
5084F-ADXU-X1Z – audio & data transceiver (module or card)
5084F-AT/DXU-X1Z – audio transmitter & data transceiver (module or card)
5084F-AR/DXU-X1Z – audio receiver & data transceiver (module or card)
5084F-AX/DTU-X1Z – audio transceiver & data transmitter (module or card)
5084F-AX/DRU-X1Z – audio transceiver & data receiver (module or card)
F = M for multimode 850nm
 = S for single mode 1310nm transmitters & 1310/1550nm receivers
 = S(15) for single mode 1550nm transmitters
U = 1 for TTL, 3 for RS-232, 4 for RS-422, 5 for RS-485, 9 for Cont. Closure